SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Budgeted Revenue FY 2017

Account Description

Budget

OPERATING FUND

11110
11120
11140
11150
11160
12800
13120
14210
15100
19120
19200
19800
19900
21100

31101
31103
31450
31460
32232
32250
32256
32310
32314
32330
32340
32355
32361
32370
32371
32381
32415
32912
32915
32941
42300
51800
52700
52900
53400

Current Tax July-Dec
Current Tax Jan-June
Delinquent Tax

Excess Commission

State Land Redemp Sales
PILOT

Summer Sch Tuition
Trans Fees/Other LEA's
Interest

Land Rent

Private Contributions
Prior Year Refunds

Misc Rev

County General Apportionment

Total Local

Foundation Aid

98% Collection Guarantee
Student Growth

Declining Enrollment

School Recognition Program
Pathwise Mentor Program
Professional Development
Spec Ed Supv. Funding
Extended School Year

Non-disabled Residential Treatment

Disabled Residential Treatment
Catastrophic Aid

AP Grant Award

Alternative Learning

ELL Funding

NSLA Funding

Voc Area Funding

General Facilities

Debt Service Funding
Computer Science Grant
Federal Mineral Lease
Refunding Savings

Transfer from Activity Acct.
Indirect Cost Reimbursement
Compensation/Fixed Assets

Total State

TOTAL OPERATING

12,800,000.00
3,867,510.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
50,000.00
125,000.00
0.00
15,000.00
70,000.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00
5,000.00
0.00

17,537,510.00

13,360,348.00
0.00

0.00
38,646.00
0.00
7,800.00
107,578.00
16,000.00
0.00
67,500.00
67,500.00
81,494.04
0.00
59,473.00
30,000.00
1,149,310.00
119,979.60
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
19,719.28
0.00

15,125,347.92

32,662,857.92



